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4. SEE DRAWING 081512-01-00 FOR OVERHEAD CABT. 
   DOOR INSTALLATION.

NOTES:

6. PAD-FELT-3/8 DIA 023320-01-000 REQUIRED PER CABINET DOOR.

9. USE 138986-01-CHT A/R ON DRAWER SLIDES AS A SHIM.

8. ADD 99WOOD-S0-100 SANDED AND STAINED TO BOTTOM INSIDE
   OF EITHER DOOR SO THAT THE DOOR REMAINS FLUSH.

7. CATCH 093586-06-000, STRIKE 093586-05-000,
   SCREW 000G11-07-08B(4), REQUIRED PER CABINET DOOR
   UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

REFRIGERATOR

121569-05-CHT

120075-13-CHT

125242-06-CHT

INSERT

P70341-16-XXX

P70341-18-XXX

P70341-19-XXX(2)

P70341-20-XXX(2)

REFRIGERATOR INSTL

150741-02-000

150741-04-000

LEVEL

054450-01-000

TRAY

116751-05-CHT

118871-02-CHT

5. USE SUPPORT 074493-02-000(2).

3. "X" DENOTES HINGE LOCATION.

1. ALL ORDINATE DIMENSIONS ARE MEASURED
   FROM THE DATUM.

2. SHIM ALL FLOOR TO CEILING CABINETS WHEN REQUIRED.

CABINET ASM-STORAGE
152303-01-XXX

CABINET ASM-REFRIGERATOR,2DR

167741-04-XXX

SLIDE

153352-01-CHT

BRACKET

153376-01-CHT

CABINET ASM-REFRIGERATOR,4DR

167740-04-XXX

SEAL

154585-02-CHT

090329-01-000

CABINET ASM-PANTRY
153343-01-XXX
153343-03-XXX

10. INSTALL CABLE ON LH DOOR.

170291  

CABINET ASM-OVHD,ENT DOOR
163118-02-XXX
PLUG
163627-02-CHT(4)

CABINET ASM-PIPE COVER
168338-01-XXX

42Z

CABINET ASM-END TABLE
160439-01-XXX
COUNTERTOP ASM
170788-77-XXX

170788-78-XXX

CABINET ASM-OVHD,COUCH
167818-01-XXX

SEAL-SIGHT SHIELD
127842-01-CHT

CABINET ASM-TOILET
167969-01-XXX

167969-02-XXX
SHELF
167969-61-XXX

CABINET ASM-LINEN
168344-01-XXX(UP TO 06-09-09)
168344-02-XXX(AFTER 06-10-09)
SHELF
168344-15-XXX
PILASTER
098980-03-000
CLIP
098979-01-000 CABINET ASM-WARDROBE,REAR,RH

165022-01-XXX

165022-02-XXX

SHELF ASM-TV
165124-01-XXX

CABINET ASM-WARDROBE,REAR,RH
165091-01-XXX

42B

61K

CABINET ASM-HAMPER
164947-02-XXX
LATCH
117095-01-CHT

SLIDE
166123-04-CHT

CABINET ASM-DRESSER,RH
164920-01-XXX
COUNTERTOP ASM-VANITY
170788-75-XXX
DRAWER SLIDE
166123-03-CHT

1B1 CODES/STANDARDS USA

15U REFRIGERATOR/FRZR W/ICEMAKER

13C MICROWAVE/CONVECTION OVEN

13D MICROWAVE_OVEN WITH FAN

79W REFRIGERATOR-4 DOOR

144 REFRIGERATOR-DOUBLE DOOR

265 CODES/STANDARDS-CSA/CMVSS

132 RANGE TOP 3-BURNER

13G RANGE 3 BURNER WITH OVEN

54E WASHER/DRYER

21M WASHER/DRYER PREP

1F2 DOOR-VENEER, RAISED

026 DR-VENEER 1 ARCH RAISED PNL

42B TV,REAR-WITHOUT

61K TV (REAR)-26"COLOR, STEREO

1JM HOME THEATER SOUND SYSTEM

1JF HOME THEATER SYS-WITHOUT

25D STEREO SYSTEM/W/CD/DVD REAR

26K REAR STEREO SYSTEM WITHOUT

23C BED-KING OFF SIDEWALL

1B2 WTR HTR-10GAL/ELEC/LP/MTRAID

21L DINING TABLE/CHAIRS

14A FIREPLACE-ELECTRIC WITHOUT

14C FIREPLACE-ELECTRIC

311 VENT-NON-POWERED

41M VENT-POWER VENTILATOR

611 WTR HTR-AUX AUTO/MOTORAID

CABINET ASM-OVHD,FRONT,RH
168512-01-XXX

168512-02-XXX
SEAL-SIGHT SHIELD
127842-01-CHT

14415U

1EC

1EC END TABLE CABINET

14415U

41F REST EASY MULTI POS LOUNGE

41H REST EASY, ULTRALEATHER

41Z RESTEASY DUAL CTL ULTRALE RH

42H REST EASY-DUAL CONTROL

42Z LOUNGE SEATING-THEATER STYLE

41F41H41Z42H

32V GENERATOR-START,AUTO SYS W/O

32W GENERATOR-START,AUTO SYSTEM

15U

144

15U

144

15U

144

14415U

79W

14415U

79W

79W

79W

79W

END CAP-OVHD
145517-58-XXX

145517-59-XXX

42Z

41F

14415U1JM

79W1JM

21M

54E

1/6/2010
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FLOOR PLAN-CABT & APPLIANCE

DOOR COMPL

169580-A9-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

(365 X 680)

DOOR COMPL

154289-21-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

(200 X 770)

DOOR COMPL

167633-09-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

(235 X 555)

DOOR ASM-SLIDING

140629-09-XXX

TRACK

137422-16-CHT

HEADER ASM

153091-13-XXX

GUIDE

064467-01-000

TIE BACK

057534-03-000

SOCKET-SNAP

029130-01-000

DOOR COMPL

169578-80-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

(315 X 365)

CABLE

076767-04-000

DOOR COMPL

162293-03-XXX(2)(DBL FLUTED)

(425 X 1220)

CABLE

076767-04-000

DRAWER COMPL

167686-55-XXX(6)(DBL FLUTED)

DOOR COMPL-BATH

153094-20-XXX

DOOR COMPL

167646-15-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

(270 X 505)

DOOR COMPL

169578-F5-XXX(DBL FLUTED)(UP TO 06-09-09)

169578-23-XXX(DBL FLUTED)(AFTER 06-10-09)

(245 X 450)

14415U

X

X

VIEW B

B

170291  

02E

1EC

DRAWER COMPL
167686-57-XXX(2)

DOOR COMPL
169580-A6-XXX(2)(DBL FLUTED)
(365 X 555)

DOOR COMPL
145797-15-XXX (DBL FLUTED)
(305 X 1015)
CABLE
076767-04-000

DOOR ASM
145298-A1-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(145 X 350)

DOOR COMPL
169580-A9-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(365 X 680)

DOOR COMPL
154289-23-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(200 X 770)

14415U

DOOR COMPL
167646-16-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(270 X 335)

DRAWER COMPL
167686-D0-XXX(2)(DBL FLUTED)

DOOR
162576-09-XXX

DRAWER COMPL
167686-55-XXX(6)(DBL FLUTED)

DOOR COMPL
167646-13-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(315 X 820)

DOOR COMPL
167646-14-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(315 X 820)
CABLE
076767-04-000

DOOR COMPL
162293-04-XXX(2)(DBL FLUTED)
(305 X 1220)
CABLE
076767-04-000

DOOR COMPL
145797-16-XXX (DBL FLUTED)
(305 X 1015)

DOOR COMPL
167646-12-XXX(2)(DBL FLUTED)
(315 X 915)

DOOR COMPL
167646-18-XXX(2)(DBL FLUTED)
(315 X 915)

DOOR COMPL
169579-F5-XXX(DBL FLUTED)(UP TO 06-09-09)
169579-23-XXX(DBL FLUTED)(AFTER 06-10-09)
(245 X 450)

DOOR COMPL
169579-80-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
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FLOOR PLAN-CABT & APPLIANCE
VIEW A

13G

13G

CABINET ASM-SHOWER

168185-02-XXX

168185-03-XXX

POCKET ASM-MONITOR

167774-04-XXX

167774-05-XXX

167774-21-XXX

167774-22-XXX

13G

RANGE W/OVEN

151279-03-CHT

151279-02-CHT

COVER-STOVE TOP

161674-11-XXX

161674-12-XXX

161674-14-XXX

BRACKET

136382-46-CHT

136382-47-CHT

RANGETOP

135065-03-CHT

135065-04-CHT

BRACKET

106936-74-CHT

106936-75-CHT

FILM 25 DIA

109506-12-000(2)

1B1

265

13G

OVEN-MICROWAVE

119267-15-CHT

119267-17-CHT

VENT KIT

119267-14-000

MICROWAVE INSTL

153315-01-000

CABINET ASM-GALLEY

167910-02-XXX

TIEBACK

057534-04-000

COUNTERTOP

167934-01-XXX(UP TO 08-02-09)

173721-01-XXX(AFTER 08-03-09)

 

13D

132

170291

132

132

265

CABINET ASM-GALLEY

P68477-01-XXX

P68477-02-XXX

COUNTERTOP ASM

168544-02-XXX

SLIDE-DRAWER,CABT,550MM

153000-11-CHT

CABINET ASM-TABLE,GALLEY

161057-01-XXX

132

132

13C

GAS SPRING

107821-02-000
49N

1B1

CABINET ASM-NIGHTSTAND

168207-01-XXX

168207-02-XXX

COUNTERTOP ASM

170788-73-XXX

170788-74-XXX

CABINET ASM-BED

168329-01-XXX

BED BOARD

150016-01-XXX

SLIPNOT-ROLL 1'X20'

096764-02-000

132

CABINET ASM-WALL
167974-01-XXX
POCKET ASM-RADIO
167774-03-XXX
CABINET ASM-WALL
167974-02-XXX

13G

132

13G

CABINET ASM-OVHD,COUCH
167814-01-XXX UP TO 05-03-09
173642-01-XXX AFTER 05-04-09
CATCH-BULL-DOG MALE&FEMALE
009013-01-000

CABINET ASM-OVHD,MICROWAVE
167810-01-XXX

CABINET ASM-OVHD,GALLEY,REAR
167911-01-XXX
SHELF ASM
167911-17-XXX
PILASTER
098980-03-000
CLIP
098979-01-000

CABINET ASM-OVHD,REAR,RH
168324-01-XXX

168324-02-XXX

CABINET ASM-OVHD,MEDICINE
167945-01-XXX
SHELF ASM
167945-12-XXX
PILASTER
098980-01-000
CLIP
098979-01-000

PLATFORM ASM-SHOWER
137131-A1-000

CABINET ASM-LAVATORY
167944-01-XXX
COUNTERTOP ASM
170713-14-XXX

311

41M

40D

40A

CABINET ASM-TABLE,STORAGE
P67838-03-XXX

P67838-04-XXX
COUNTERTOP ASM
170788-39-XXX
SUPPORT ASM-TABLE
153362-03-CHT
TABLE ASM-DINING
167199-03-XXX

14C

14A

26K

25D

25D

26K

CABINET ASM-PIPE COVER
168436-01-XXX UP TO 05-03-09
173650-01-XXX AFTER 05-04-09

40D

40A

32V

32V

32W

32W

25D

END CAP-OVHD
145517-55-XXX

END CAP-OVHD
145517-55-XXX

1/6/2010
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DOOR COMPL

145298-A2-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

(150 X 700)

170291

FLOOR PLAN-CABT & APPLIANCE

DOOR COMPL-PASSAGE

P47332-05-XXX

DRAWER COMPL

167686-50-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

VIEW A

DOOR COMPL

169580-70-XXX(3)(DBL FLUTED)

(305 X 660)

DOOR COMPL

169579-86-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

(325 X 555)

5

DOOR COMPL

145576-C7-XXX

(622 X 660)

CABLE

076767-04-000

DOOR COMPL

167633-87-XXX((DBL FLUTED)

(325 X 555)

DOOR COMPL

169578-59-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

169579-59-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

(290 X 555)

DOOR COMPL

169580-B8-XXX(4)(DBL FLUTED)

(380 X 555)

DOOR COMPL

167633-A4-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

(365 X 455)
DOOR COMPL

167633-F8-XXX(DBL FLUTED)(UP TO 06-09-09)

167633-26-XXX(DBL FLUTED)(AFTER 06-10-09)

(255 X 640)

DRAWER COMPL

167686-D3-XXX(2)(DBL FLUTED)

170291  

DOOR COMPL
167633-32-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(260 X 545)

DOOR COMPL
145298-A4-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(175 X 635)

14A

14C

DOOR COMPL
167633-F8-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(262 X 600)

DOOR COMPL
169578-86-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

DOOR COMPL
169579-59-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(290 X 555)
CABLE ASM
076767-04-000
SCREW
000G67-08-08U(2)

DOOR COMPL
167633-F9-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
         (UP TO 06-09-09)
167633-27-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
         (AFTER 06-10-09)
(255 X 640)

DRAWER COMPL
167686-58-XXX(2)(DBL FLUTED)
167686-D1-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

DOOR COMPL
167633-83-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(325 X 450)

DOOR COMPL
167633-33-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(260 X 545)

DOOR COMPL
167633-84-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(325 X 450)

DOOR COMPL
167633-33-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(270 X 605)

DOOR COMPL
167633-F6-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
         (UP TO 06-09-09)
167633-26-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
         (AFTER 06-10-09)
(255 X 640)

DOOR COMPL
167633-F7-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
         (UP TO 06-09-09)
167633-27-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
         (AFTER 06-10-09)
(255 X 640)

DOOR COMPL
145298-A3-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(175 X 635)

14A

14C
DOOR COMPL
167633-F9-XXX(DBL FLUTED)
(262 X 600)

DRAWER COMPL
167686-52-XXX(2)

DRAWER COMPL
167686-50-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

DRAWER COMPL
167686-54-XXX(2)(DBL FLUTED)

DRAWER COMPL
167686-53-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

DRAWER COMPL
167686-D4-XXX(DBL FLUTED)

167686-D3-XXX(DBL FLUTED)13G

132

132

1/6/2010
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2

107821

GAS SPRING INSTL

SECTION C-C

SECTION D-D

C C

D D

700

375

27

(2)16

(2)38

DOWEL-WOOD,DRILLED
101577-03-CHT
SCREW
G11-10-32P (2)
CLIP-GRIPPER
091952-01-000 (2)
SCREW
G67-10-129 (2)

BED BOARD

CENTERLINE OF HINGE

GAS SPRING
142569-15-000 (2)
BRACKET ANGLE
126263-06-CHT (2)
BRACKET FLAT
126263-08-CHT (2)
SCREW
142261-03-CHT (12)

FASTEN TO
UNDERSIDE OF
BED BOARD

1

2

2

107821  

D37L
J32H
J35P
J38N
P34Y
P39N
P40L

R40BD
R40WD

107821-02

10/20/2009
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119267-10-02A
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.

119267-04-700 EA FILTER-GREASE BOO2
119267-04-704 EA LIGHT COVER-F/MOD R1480/1850 FANGKB009MRYO
119267-10-700 EA BRACKET/MOUNTING FANGTB005MRY0
119267-15-700 EA SUPPORT - F/GLASS TRAY FROLPB025MRKO

119267-12-02A
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.

119267-04-700 EA FILTER-GREASE BOO2
119267-04-703 EA PLATE - MOUNTING FANGTB003MRY0
119267-04-704 EA LIGHT COVER-F/MOD R1480/1850 FANGKB009MRYO
119267-04-705 EA SCREW LX-BZB011MREO
119267-12-701 EA SUPPORT - F/GLASS TRAY FROLPB020MRKO
119267-12-702 EA RACK - HIGH FAMI-B006MR0
119267-12-703 EA RACK - LOW FAMI-B005MR0
119267-12-704 EA LOUVER - EXHAUST PDIF-BO13MRKO

119267-15-01A
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.

119267-04-700 EA FILTER-GREASE BOO2
119267-15-700 EA SUPPORT - F/GLASS TRAY FROLPB025MRKO
119267-15-701 EA TRAY - GLASS NTNT-A10WREZ

119267-17-01A
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.

119267-04-700 EA FILTER-GREASE BOO2
119267-04-703 EA PLATE - MOUNTING FANGTB003MRY0
119267-17-700 EA TURNTABLE-GLASS NTNT-A114WREZ
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120075-12-01A, 120075-13-01A, 120075-14-01A, 120075-15-01A
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 121568-03-700 EA RETAINER - DOOR PNL/WAFFLE/BLK 619558-WDL-UPPER
2 120075-01-701 EA HINGE-TOP RH/BOTTOM LH(DOOR) 618511
3 121568-03-701 EA BUSHING - HINGE PIN/GRAY 619671
4 121568-03-702 EA DOOR LINER-UPR/WAFFLED/BLACK 619627 - SMALL WDL
5 120075-01-702 EA CAP, (HINGE PLUG) 618160
6 120075-12-700 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP LH/BTM RH 621105
6 120075-12-701 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP RH/BTM LH 621104
6 121568-03-703 EA HANDLE/FLUSH-TOP/RH-LWR/LH 619865
6 121568-03-708 EA HANDLE/FLUSH-TOP/LH-LWR/RH 619866
7 120075-01-705 EA HINGE-TOP LH/BOTTOM RH(DOOR) 618510
8 121568-01-700 EA RAIL - DOOR UPPER 618618
9 120075-07-700 EA DOOR BIN - SMALL/CLEAR F/WDL 619006 WDL
10 120075-07-701 EA DIVIDER/DOOR BIN CLEAR 619008 WDL & SDL

121568-03-704 EA TRAVEL LATCH - GRAY 619647
121568-03-705 EA STORAGE LATCH - GRAY 619648
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1
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8
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120075-12-01A, 120075-13-01A, 120075-14-01A, 120075-15-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 120075-07-702 EA RETAINER-DOOR PNL/WAFFLE/BLK 619560-WDL-LOWER
2 120075-01-701 EA HINGE-TOP RH/BOTTOM LH(DOOR) 618511
3 121568-03-701 EA BUSHING - HINGE PIN/GRAY 619671
4 120075-07-703 EA DOOR LINER-LWR/WAFFLED/BLACK 619631 - LARGE WDL
5 120075-12-700 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP LH/BTM RH 621105
5 120075-12-701 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP RH/BTM LH 621104
5 121568-03-703 EA HANDLE/FLUSH-TOP/RH-LWR/LH 619865
5 121568-03-708 EA HANDLE/FLUSH-TOP/LH-LWR/RH 619866
6 121568-01-704 EA RAIL - DOOR LOWER 618578
7 120075-01-705 EA HINGE-TOP LH/BOTTOM RH(DOOR) 618510
8 120075-07-700 EA DOOR BIN - SMALL/CLEAR F/WDL 619006 WDL
8 120075-07-704 EA DOOR BIN - LARGE/CLEAR F/WDL 619005 WDL
9 120075-07-701 EA DIVIDER/DOOR BIN CLEAR 619008 WDL & SDL

121568-03-704 EA TRAVEL LATCH - GRAY 619647
121568-03-705 EA STORAGE LATCH - GRAY 619648
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20
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171819
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13
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22
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120075-09-01A, 120075-10-01A, 120075-12-01A, 120075-13-01A, 120075-14-01A, 120075-15-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 121568-03-709 EA TRIM - TOP/BLACK 619687
2 120075-01-714 EA PLUG-HOLE (BLACK) 618170
3 121568-03-710 EA HINGE/CABINET-TOP/RH-LWR/LH 619335 WAFFLED
4 120075-07-705 EA TRIM - SIDE - BLACK 622296
5 104137-06-724 EA ICE TRAY 61630422
6 120075-07-706 EA SHELF - WIRE F/ICEMAKER MODELS 620249
7 120075-07-707 EA CONTROL BOX - BLACK 619665
8 121568-03-713 EA FRONT BOX/DECORATIVE-BLACK 619282
9 120075-01-720 EA TRAY-DRIP 623250
10 120075-01-722 EA SHELF-WIRE, SHORT 620269
11 120075-01-723 EA SHELF-WIRE 620270
12 104137-06-718 EA SHELF-TRAY, WHITE, W/CUTOUT 617756
13 120075-01-724 EA SHELF-WIRE, W/CUTOUT 620268
14 120075-01-725 EA COVER-CRISPER 618158
15 120075-07-708 EA CRISPER/ICE BIN 619007
16 120075-01-727 EA PIN-HINGE 618145
17 121568-03-701 EA BUSHING - HINGE PIN/GRAY 619671
18 121568-03-715 EA HINGE/CABINET-TOP/LH-LWR/RH 619336 WAFFLED
19 121568-03-716 EA COVER - HINGE HOLES 619301
20 120075-01-729 EA TRIM-BOTTOM PIECE 620958
21 120075-01-730 EA RETAINER-SHELF(SER#926684 DN) 618181
22 121568-03-717 EA HOLE PLUG - WHITE 619561
23 120075-01-732 EA PLATE-STRIKE 618167
24 120075-09-700 EA CABINET - FOAMED 619660

120075-01-721 EA LOUVER-DRIP TRAY 618176

120075-09-01A, 120075-10-01A, 120075-12-01A, 120075-13-01A, 120075-14-01A, 120075-15-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 084880-01-760 EA CLIP (THERMISTER) 61689122
2 120075-01-735 EA THERMISTER W/LAMP & WIRE/ASM 618548
3 084880-03-705 EA BRACKET-LIGHT-INTERIOR 61629722
4 084880-03-706 EA BULB-LAMP 61628922
5 120075-01-734 EA COVER-LENS 618190
6 084880-03-707 EA COVER-LAMP, LENS 61627922



COPYRIGHT © 2009 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC.

3

2

1

120075-09-01A, 120075-10-01A, 120075-12-01A, 120075-13-01A, 120075-14-01A, 120075-15-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 088248-01-710 EA HEATER DC (HORIZONTAL) 61562822
2 120075-01-736 EA COOLING UNIT, SERVICE PACK 618542
3 088248-01-709 EA HEATER-AC (HORIZONTAL) 61562722

120075-09-01A, 120075-10-01A, 120075-12-01A, 120075-13-01A, 120075-14-01A, 120075-15-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 104137-06-715 EA ELECTRODE-SPARK/SENSOR, SGL 61692222
2 104137-06-714 EA BURNER ASSEMBLY, 5-SLOT 61705222
3 120075-01-737 EA ORIFICE - JEWEL - .0155 618284
4 113737-01-702 EA PLUG 1/8" F/PRESSURE TAP 61445322
4 113737-01-716 EA TAP-PRESSURE 61594422
5 104137-06-709 EA VALVE-SHUT OFF/MAN-OLD STYLE 61694922
5 104137-06-734 EA VALVE-SHUT OFF/MAN-NEW STYLE 618696
6 113737-01-750 EA TUBE-UNION 61694622
7 084880-01-718 EA KIT-GAS VALVE/SOLENOID/TUBE 621447
8 120075-01-738 EA COVER-POWER BOARD 618185
9 120075-07-710 EA POWER - BOARD - 2-WAY 619360 = 621269

120075-01-744 EA KIT - GAS VALVE/BURNER TUBE 620609
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120075-09-01A, 120075-10-01A, 120075-13-01A, 120075-14-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 120075-09-701 EA WATER VALVE W/BRACKET 618253
2 120075-03-702 EA NUT/COMPRESSION - FITTING 61678722
3 120075-03-703 EA ARM-SHUT OFF 61656922
4 120075-03-704 EA BIN-ICE CUBE 618154
5 094039-07-706 EA ICE MAKER W/O PLATES 61656522
6 120075-01-717 EA SHELF-FREEZER, WIRE 618172
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120075-23-01A
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 121568-03-700 EA RETAINER - DOOR PANEL/BLACK 619558
2 120075-01-701 EA HINGE-TOP RH/BOTTOM LH(DOOR) 618511
3 121568-03-701 EA BUSHING - HINGE PIN/GRAY 619671
4 121568-03-702 EA DOOR LINER - W/TRIM/BLACK 619627 - SMALL DOOR
5 120075-01-702 EA CAP, (HINGE PLUG) 618160
6 120075-12-700 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP LH/BTM RH 621105
6 120075-12-701 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP RH/BTM LH 621104
7 121568-03-705 EA STORAGE LATCH - GRAY 619648
8 120075-01-705 EA HINGE-TOP LH/BOTTOM RH(DOOR) 618510
9 120075-07-700 EA DOOR BIN - SMALL/CLEAR 619006
10 120075-07-701 EA DIVIDER/DOOR BIN CLEAR 619008

120075-23-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 120075-07-702 EA RETAINER - DOOR PANEL/BLACK 619560
2 120075-01-701 EA HINGE-TOP RH/BOTTOM LH(DOOR) 618511
3 121568-03-701 EA BUSHING - HINGE PIN/GRAY 619671
4 120075-07-703 EA DOOR LINER - BLACK 619631 - LARGE DOOR
5 120075-12-700 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP LH/BTM RH 621105
5 120075-12-701 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP RH/BTM LH 621104
6 121568-03-705 EA STORAGE LATCH - GRAY 619648
7 120075-01-705 EA HINGE-TOP LH/BOTTOM RH(DOOR) 618510
8 120075-07-700 EA DOOR BIN - SMALL/CLEAR 619006
8 120075-07-704 EA DOOR BIN - LARGE/CLEAR 619005
9 120075-07-701 EA DIVIDER/DOOR BIN CLEAR 619008
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120075-16, 120075-17, 120075-18, 120075-19, 120075-20, 120075-21, 120075-22,  120075-23-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 120075-20-700 EA TRIM/TOP ASM W/INSERTS-BLACK 622319
2 120075-01-714 EA PLUG-HOLE (BLACK) 618170
3 121568-03-710 EA HINGE/CABINET-TOP/RH-LWR/LH 619335
4 121568-03-715 EA HINGE/CABINET-TOP/LH-LWR/RH 619336
5 120075-07-705 EA TRIM - SIDE - BLACK 622296
6 104137-06-724 EA ICE TRAY 61630422
7 121568-03-712 EA SHELF-WIRE FREEZER 620250
7 120075-07-706 EA SHELF-WIRE F/ICEMAKER MODELS 620250
8 120075-07-707 EA CONTROL BOX - BLACK 619665
9 121568-03-713 EA FRONT BOX/DECORATIVE-BLACK 619282
10 120075-20-701 EA TRAY/DRIP(INSIDE 1 PC)LOUVER 623250
11 120075-01-722 EA SHELF-WIRE, SHORT 620269
12 120075-01-723 EA SHELF-WIRE 620270
13 104137-06-718 EA SHELF-TRAY, WHITE, W/CUTOUT 617756
14 120075-20-703 EA SHELF - WIRE W/CUTOUT 620268
15 120075-01-725 EA COVER-CRISPER 618158
16 120075-07-708 EA CRISPER/ICE BIN 619007
17 120075-01-727 EA PIN-HINGE 618145
18 121568-03-701 EA BUSHING - HINGE PIN/GRAY 619671
19 121568-03-716 EA COVER - HINGE HOLES 619301
20 120075-20-702 EA TRIM PC(FOAM/TAPE)BTM BLACK 622323
21 120075-01-730 EA RETAINER-SHELF(SER#926684 DN 618181
21 125242-02-720 EA RETAINER/SHELF(SER#926685 UP 622033
23 121568-06-703 EA HOLE PLUG - WHITE 620282
24 120075-01-732 EA PLATE-STRIKE 618167

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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120075-16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 25, 26,-01A, 121569-08-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 084880-03-705 EA BRACKET-LIGHT-INTERIOR 61629722
2 084880-03-706 EA BULB-LAMP 61628922
3 125242-02-708 EA COVER/LAMP BRACKET 621827
4 084880-01-760 EA CLIP (THERMISTER) 61689122
5 120075-01-735 EA THERMISTER W/LAMP & WIRE/ASM 618548
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120075-16, 120075-17, 120075-18, 120075-19, 120075-20, 120075-21, 120075-22,  120075-23-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 120075-01-736 EA COOLING UNIT, SERVICE PACK 618542
6 121568-06-704 EA HEATER-AC/300W/120VAC 621702

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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120075-16, 120075-17, 120075-18, 120075-19, 120075-20, 120075-21, 120075-22,  120075-23-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 120075-01-740 EA COVER-BASE, POWER BOARD 618186
2 120075-20-704 EA KIT-POWER BOARD/EG2-2 WAY 621269001
3 120075-01-738 EA COVER-POWER BOARD 618185
4 125242-02-709 EA WIRE/WHITE/9"/GAS VALVE 621448
5 125242-02-710 EA GAS VALVE/BRKT/WIRES COMB. 621334
6 121568-06-706 EA GAS VALVE-COMBO/WRENCH FLAT 621329
7 120075-20-705 EA TUBE/BURNER - N8/N6 620033
8 121568-06-708 EA BURNER/ORFICE-ADAPTER KIT 621957
12 104137-06-715 EA ELECTRODE-SPARK/SENSOR, SGL 61692222

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)



COPYRIGHT © 2009 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC.

1 2 3 4

5

7
5

6

7

8

9

4

15
14

13 12

11

10

120075-16-01A, 120075-17-01A, 120075-18-01A, 120075-19-01A, 120075-20-01A, 120075-23-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
2 094039-07-706 EA ICE MAKER W/O PLATES 61656522
9 120075-03-701 EA VALVE ASM., WATER, W/BRACKET 618253
13 120075-03-703 EA ARM-SHUT OFF 61656922
14 120075-07-708 EA CRISPER/ICE BIN 619007
15 120075-07-706 EA SHELF-WIRE F/ICEMAKER MODELS 620249

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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121569-05-01A, 121569-06-01A, 121569-07-01A
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 121568-03-700 EA RETAINER - DOOR PNL/WAFFLE/BLK 619558-WDL-UPPER
2 120075-01-701 EA HINGE-TOP RH/BOTTOM LH(DOOR) 618511
3 121568-03-701 EA BUSHING - HINGE PIN/GRAY 619671
4 121568-03-702 EA DOOR LINER-UPR/WAFFLED/BLACK 619627 - SMALL WDL
5 120075-01-702 EA CAP, (HINGE PLUG) 618160
6 120075-12-700 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP LH/BTM RH 621105
7 120075-01-705 EA HINGE-TOP LH/BOTTOM RH(DOOR) 618510
8 121568-01-700 EA RAIL - DOOR UPPER 618618
9 120075-07-700 EA DOOR BIN - SMALL/CLEAR F/WDL 619006 WDL
10 120075-07-701 EA DIVIDER/DOOR BIN CLEAR 619008 WDL & SDL

121568-03-705 EA STORAGE LATCH - GRAY 619648
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121569-05-01A, 121569-06-01A, 121569-07-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 120075-07-702 EA RETAINER - DOOR PNL/WAFFLE/BLK 619560 -WDL-LOWER
2 120075-01-701 EA HINGE-TOP RH/BOTTOM LH(DOOR) 618511
3 121568-03-701 EA BUSHING - HINGE PIN/GRAY 619671
4 120075-07-703 EA DOOR LINER-LWR/WAFFLED/BLACK 619631 LARGE WDL
5 120075-12-701 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP RH/BTM LH 621104
6 121568-01-704 EA RAIL - DOOR LOWER 618578
7 120075-01-705 EA HINGE-TOP LH/BOTTOM RH(DOOR) 618510
8 121568-01-701 EA BIN - DOOR WHITE-WAFFLED LNR 618619 WDL
9 120075-07-701 EA DIVIDER/DOOR BIN CLEAR 619008 WDL & SDL

121568-03-705 EA STORAGE LATCH - GRAY 619648
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121569-03-01A, 121569-04-01A, 121569-05-01A, 121569-06-01A, 121569-07-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 121568-03-709 EA TRIM - TOP/BLACK 619687
2 120075-01-714 EA PLUG-HOLE (BLACK) 618170
3 121568-03-710 EA HINGE/CABINET-TOP/RH-LWR/LH 619335 WAFFLED
4 120075-07-705 EA TRIM - SIDE - BLACK 622296
6 121568-03-712 EA SHELF - WIRE/FREEZER 620250
7 121568-03-714 EA CONTROL ASM-SER#9126824 &DWN 619350
8 121568-03-713 EA FRONT BOX/DECORATIVE-BLACK 619282
9 120075-01-720 EA TRAY-DRIP 623250
10 121568-01-707 EA SHELF - WIRE - SHORT 620272
11 121568-01-708 EA SHELF - WIRE 620273
14 120075-01-725 EA COVER-CRISPER - 18.5" WIDE 618158
15 121568-01-709 EA CRISPER 618571
16 120075-01-727 EA PIN-HINGE 618145
18 121568-03-715 EA HINGE/CABINET-TOP/LH-LWR/RH 619336 WAFFLED
19 121568-03-716 EA COVER - HINGE HOLES 619301
20 120075-01-729 EA TRIM-BOTTOM PIECE 620958
21 120075-01-730 EA RETAINER-SHELF(SER#926684 DN) 618181
22 121568-03-717 EA HOLE PLUG - WHITE 619561
23 120075-01-732 EA PLATE-STRIKE 618167
24 120075-07-709 EA CABINET - FOAMED 619347

120075-01-721 EA LOUVER-DRIP TRAY 618176
CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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121569-03-01A, 121569-04-01A, 121569-05-01A, 121569-06-01A, 121569-07-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 084880-01-760 EA CLIP (THERMISTER) 61689122
2 120075-01-735 EA THERMISTER W/LAMP & WIRE/ASM 618548
3 084880-03-705 EA BRACKET-LIGHT-INTERIOR 61629722
4 084880-03-706 EA BULB-LAMP 61628922
6 084880-03-707 EA COVER-LAMP, LENS 61627922

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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121569-03-01A, 121569-04-01A, 121569-05-01A, 121569-06-01A, 121569-07-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
2 120075-01-736 EA COOLING UNIT, SERVICE PACK 618542
3 088248-01-709 EA HEATER-AC (HORIZONTAL) 61562722

120075-01-744 EA KIT - GAS VALVE/BURNER TUBE 620609
CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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121569-03-01A, 121569-04-01A, 121569-05-01A, 121569-06-01A, 121569-07-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 104137-06-715 EA ELECTRODE-SPARK/SENSOR, SGL 61692222
2 104137-06-714 EA BURNER ASSEMBLY, 5-SLOT 61705222
3 120075-01-737 EA ORIFICE - JEWEL - .0155 618284
4 113737-01-702 EA PLUG 1/8" F/PRESSURE TAP 61445322
4 113737-01-716 EA TAP-PRESSURE 61594422
6 113737-01-750 EA TUBE-UNION 61694622
7 084880-01-718 EA KIT-GAS VALVE/SOLENOID/TUBE 621447
8 120075-01-738 EA COVER-POWER BOARD 618185
9 121568-03-719 EA POWER - BOARD - 2-WAY 621267-632168001

121568-03-720 EA VALVE/SOLENOID-MAN SHUT OFF 618696
121569-07-700 EA CORD - AC POWER 61554422

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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125242-06-01A

KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 125242-06-703 EA LINER-DOOR/UPR RH/PANEL TYPE 627942
2 125242-05-701 EA BIN - DOOR SHELF 628686
3 125242-02-701 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP RH LWR LH, 621106
4 125242-06-701 EA RETAINER/PANEL-UPR DR RH/LH 627947

125242-02-722 EA LATCH-STORAGE DR/BLK POINTED 619374
CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)

4

3 2

1

125242-06-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 125242-06-704 EA LINER-DOOR/UPR LH/PANEL TYPE 627941
2 125242-05-701 EA BIN - DOOR SHELF 628686
3 125242-02-700 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP LH BTM RH 621107
4 125242-06-701 EA RETAINER/PANEL-UPR DR RH/LH 627947

125242-02-722 EA LATCH-STORAGE DR/BLK POINTED 619374
CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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125242-06-01A (CONTINUED)

KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 125242-06-705 EA LINER-DOOR/LWR RH/PANEL TYPE 627944
2 125242-05-701 EA BIN - DOOR SHELF 628686
3 125242-06-700 EA RETAINER/PANEL-LWR DR RH/LH 627948
4 125242-02-700 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP LH BTM RH 621107

125242-02-722 EA LATCH-STORAGE DR/BLK POINTED 619374
CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)

3

4 5

1

2125242-06-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 125242-06-706 EA LINER-DOOR/LWR LH/PANEL TYPE 627943
2 125242-05-701 EA BIN - DOOR SHELF 628686
3 125242-05-730 EA FLAPPER REPLACE SERV. KIT 631366
4 125242-06-700 EA RETAINER/PANEL-LWR DR RH/LH 627948
5 125242-02-701 EA HANDLE(CONTOUR)TOP RH LWR LH 621106

125242-02-722 EA LATCH-STORAGE DR/BLK POINTED 619374
CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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125242-06-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 125242-01-767 EA KIT INSTALL(U TRIM PCS)HDW 623528
2 125242-03-715 EA HINGE PIN/UPR-WRAPPED DOORS 623899
3 125242-05-707 EA HINGE-OUTER/UPPER RH/LWR LH 628946
4 113737-01-710 EA PIN-HINGE, BOTTOM 61550722
5 125242-05-708 EA HINGE-INNER/UPPER RH/LWR LH 624363
6 125242-05-709 EA HINGE-INNER/UPPER LH/LWR RH 624364
7 125242-05-710 EA COVER - HINGE 627955
8 125242-01-766 EA TRIM-LT/RT HAND-SCREW ON 623254
9 125242-02-720 EA RETAINER/SHELF(SER#926685 UP 622033
10 125242-05-711 EA HINGE-OUTER/UPPER LH/LWR RH 628945
11 125242-06-702 EA GUIDE BLOCK-FLAPPER/BTM/BLK 631360
12 125242-05-713 EA FINS 618785
13 125242-01-712 EA DRIP TRAY 618774
14 125242-02-741 EA PROBE - CONTACT/LARGE 620689
15 125242-01-768 EA SWITCH - DOOR LIGHT 623918
16 125242-02-706 EA LAMP/WIRE ASM/SER#849677 UP 620871
17 125242-05-706 EA CONTROL ASM - OPTICAL 629113
18 125242-02-708 EA COVER/LAMP BRACKET 621827
19 125242-05-714 EA GUIDE BLOCK-FLAPPER/TOP/BLK 629111
21 125242-05-716 EA BOX/FRONT - DUMMY 624366
22 125242-01-725 EA SHELF-FREEZER (WIRE) 618847
23 125242-01-727 EA SHELF-WIRE (SHORT) 618849
24 125242-01-726 EA SHELF-WIRE (LONG) 618848
25 125242-01-706 EA COVER-CRISPER 618757
26 125242-05-717 EA BIN - BOTTLE/CRISPER 628688
27 125242-05-718 EA DIVIDER - BOTTLE/CRISPER 628694
28 125242-01-749 EA SUPPORT - WALL 618840
29 125242-02-741 EA STRIP-FREEZER-BLACK 625210 #1291391 &UP

084880-03-705 EA BRACKET-LIGHT-INTERIOR 61629722
084880-03-706 EA BULB-LAMP 61628922
120075-01-714 EA PLUG-HOLE (BLACK) 618170
125242-05-725 EA PLATE - F/DUMMY BOX 628460
125242-05-730 EA FLAPPER REPLACE SERV. KIT 631366

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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125242-06-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 125242-01-772 EA COOLING UNIT-1200-8835499 UP 630391
2 125242-05-713 EA FINS 618785
4 125242-01-732 EA HEATER AC - 225W/110VAC 618872
5 125242-01-739 EA BASE-BURNER BOX 618902
6 125242-01-740 EA COVER-BURNER BOX 618910
9 125242-05-721 EA BRACKET-DC FAN-SN 914576 UP 628747
10 125242-05-722 EA FAN-EXTRNL DC-SN 914576 UP 628685
11 113737-01-754 EA THERMOSTAT (FAN 12V DC) 618093

125242-01-742 EA WIRE ASM.-BAFFLE 55.15" 618915
125242-05-728 EA SWITCH-THERMAL (RPL KIT) 630037
125242-05-729 EA SWITCH-THERMAL (RPL KIT) 630103

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S
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125242-03-02A, 125242-05-02A, 125242-06-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 121569-08-701 EA BASE - POWER BOARD 628674
2 121568-06-709 EA BOARD/POWER-N611/N822F/1201 628661
3 121569-08-702 EA COVER-POWER BOARD 628677
4 125242-02-709 EA WIRE/WHITE/9"/GAS VALVE 621448
6 121569-08-703 EA GAS VALVE - SOLENOID 628741
7 125242-05-723 EA BURNER TUBE 624683
8 125242-02-743 EA BURNER ORF ADAP-7 SLOT BRNR 629013
9 125242-03-732 EA CORD - AC POWER- W/ICE MAKER 618406
10 125242-01-740 EA COVER-BURNER BOX 618910
11 125242-01-739 EA BASE-BURNER BOX 618902
12 104137-06-715 EA ELECTRODE-SPARK/SENSOR, SGL 61692222

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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125242-03-02A, 125242-05-02A, 125242-06-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
2 094039-07-706 EA ICE MAKER W/O PLATES 61656522
4 125242-05-724 EA WATER TUBE/HEATER ASM 621429
6 120075-03-706 EA FITTING WATER LINE 620039
8 125242-01-737 EA BRACKET-MOUNTING (ICE MAKER) 618894/620890
9 120075-03-701 EA WATER VALVE - W/BRACKET 618253
11 094039-07-707 EA GARDEN HOSE ADAP W/BRASS NUT 61679622
12 094039-07-708 EA NUT - COMPRESSION 622991
13 120075-03-703 EA ARM-SHUT OFF 61656922
14 125242-01-716 EA ICE BIN 618803
15 125242-01-725 EA SHELF-FREEZER (WIRE) 618847

120075-09-703 EA THERMOSTAT 620240
CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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125242-03-02A, 125242-05-02A, 125242-06-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 084880-03-705 EA BRACKET-LIGHT-INTERIOR 61629722
2 125242-02-708 EA COVER/LAMP BRACKET 621827
3 084880-03-706 EA BULB-LAMP 61628922
4 084880-01-760 EA CLIP (THERMISTER) 61689122
5 125242-02-706 EA LAMP/WIRE ASM/SER#849677 UP 620871
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135065-03-01A, 135065-03-03A, 135065-04-01A
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
2 102020-01-709 EA BUMPER-GRATE 8007-P020-60
3 135065-03-703 EA GRATE - BLACK(SEALED BURNER) 74007304
4 114030-02-700 EA GUARD/FABRIC - TOWEL BAR 3609F006-70
5 128728-01-701 EA KNOB - BURNER - REAR 74003941
5 128728-01-702 EA KNOB - BURNER - FRONT 74003942
6 128728-01-703 EA PIN/T-NUT F/HINGE 7103P109-60
7 135065-03-704 EA PANEL - MANIFOLD (BLACK) 74007330
8 128728-01-705 EA TOP - MAIN - BLACK 74003928
8 135065-03-715 EA TOP - MAIN - STAINLESS STEEL 74007299
9 114030-01-704 EA TRIM - RIGHT/BLACK TEXTURED 74002839
10 114030-01-705 EA TRIM - LEFT/BLACK TEXTURED 74002840
11 114030-01-706 EA TRIM - REAR/BLACK TEXTURED 74002841
12 102020-01-724 EA BUMPER-MAIN TOP 8003P008-60
13 128728-01-707 EA KNOB - IGNITOR 74003944

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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135065-03-01A, 135065-03-03A, 135065-04-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 128728-01-708 EA FITTING W/ORFICE/TUBE - REAR 74003931
2 135065-01-701 EA IGNITOR/PORCELAIN-TOP BURNER 74004053
3 128728-01-710 EA FITTING W/ORFICE/TUBE - FRT 74003930
4 135065-03-700 EA FITTING - HALF UNION 74004234
5 135065-01-702 EA PIPE/MANIFOLD 74004642
6 126023-02-703 EA REGULATOR - PRESSURE 74004235
7 135065-01-703 EA VALVE/BURNER - REAR 74004643
7 135065-01-704 EA VALVE/BURNER-FRT-HI 74004644
7 135065-03-701 EA SCREW - VALVE 71003231
8 135065-03-702 EA SEALED BURNER ASM.(BLACK) RV 74003967
9 128728-01-716 EA IGNITOR - F/BURNERS 74003946
9 128728-01-717 EA WIRES - IGNITOR 74003947
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151277-03-01A, 151279-01-01A, 151279-02-01A/02A, 151279-03-01A
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 151279-02-700 EA BURNER - OVEN - W/SHUTTER 74009853
2 128728-01-708 EA FITTING W/ORFICE/TUBE - REAR 74003931
3 128728-01-710 EA FITTING W/ORFICE/TUBE - FRT 74003930
4 102020-01-709 EA BUMPER-GRATE 8007P020-60
5 135065-03-703 EA GRATE - BLACK(SEALED BURNER) 74007304
6 135065-03-702 EA SEALED BURNER ASM.(BLACK) RV 74003967
7 128728-01-701 EA KNOB - BURNER - REAR 74003941 (1 PER)
7 128728-01-702 EA KNOB - BURNER - FRONT 74003942
8 151279-02-701 EA KNOB - THERMOSTAT - BLACK 74009858
9 112881-04-706 EA PILOT-OVEN (151279-01-01A ONLY) 74006334
9 151279-01-700 EA PILOT-BURNER-16” (151279-01-01A ONLY) 74009852
9 151279-02-705 EA PILOT - OVEN - 22” SERIES 74010544
10 151279-02-702 EA PIPE - MANIFOLD 74009856
11 112881-03-701 EA REGULATOR KIT W/FITTINGS 12001285
11 126023-02-703 EA REGULATOR - PRESSURE 74004235
13 102020-01-724 EA BUMPER-MAIN TOP 8003P008-60
14 151279-02-703 EA THERMOSTAT 74009855
15 128728-01-705 EA TOP - MAIN - BLACK 74003928
15 135065-03-715 EA TOP - MAIN - STAINLESS STEEL 74007299
15 151277-03-705 EA TOP-MAIN SNGL GRT/SEALED-BLK  2001F300-09
16 151279-02-704 EA ELBOW BLOCK ASM (VALVE-OVEN) 74009864
17 135065-01-703 EA VALVE/BURNER - REAR 74004643
17 135065-01-704 EA VALVE/BURNER-FRT-HI 74004644
18 135656-01-701 EA MIXER/AIR 3411F003-34
19 135065-01-701 EA IGNITOR/PORCELAIN-TOP BURNER 74004053
20 128728-01-716 EA IGNITOR - F/BURNERS 74003946
20 128728-01-717 EA WIRES - IGNITOR 74003947
21 128728-01-707 EA KNOB - IGNITOR 74003944
22 135065-03-700 EA FITTING - HALF UNION 74004234
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150778-01-01A, 151277-03-01A, 151279-02-01A, 151279-03-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 126023-01-712 EA PANEL - DOOR (BLACK) 74001190
2 128727-01-701 EA HANDLE - OVEN DOOR 74003929
5 151277-01-704 EA HINGE KIT-OVEN DR/LT 12400028
5 151277-01-705 EA HINGE KIT-OVEN DR/RT 12400029
8 126023-01-732 EA SEAL/OVEN DR TOP 7212P014-60
9 135066-03-714 EA SEAL - OVEN DOOR SIDES 7212P039-60
10 151277-03-707 EA DOOR LINING 74004228
13 102020-01-725 EA GLASS OUTER 7902P266-60
14 126023-01-738 EA CLIP - GLASS OVEN/BLACK 7112P093-60

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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151279-02-02A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 126023-01-712 EA PANEL - DOOR (BLACK) 74001190
2 128727-01-701 EA HANDLE - OVEN DOOR 74003929
8 126023-01-732 EA SEAL/OVEN DR TOP 7212P014-60
9 135066-03-714 EA SEAL - OVEN DOOR SIDES 7212P039-60
13 135066-03-702 EA PANEL-DOOR - STAINLESS STEEL 74007313
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135066-03-01A/04A, 150778-01-01A, 151277-03-01A, 151279-02-01A/02A, 151279-03-01A (CONTINUED)
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 112881-03-702 EA CLIP - MAIN TOP 74003998
2 126023-01-731 EA BOTTOM - OVEN 2205F016-19
3 126023-01-718 EA FLUE BOX ASSEMBLY 4006W075-80
6 126023-01-713 EA TRIM - SIDE (RIGHT) BLACK 74002827
6 126023-01-714 EA TRIM - SIDE (LEFT) BLACK 74002828
7 135066-03-708 EA SPRING - OVEN DOOR 7803P053-60
9 128728-01-703 EA PIN/T-NUT F/HINGE 7103P109-60
11 135066-03-701 EA PANEL - MANIFOLD - BLACK 74007306
12 112881-01-721 EA DEFLECTOR/FLUE-BLK-SEALED BR 74002829
15 126023-01-716 EA RACK - OVEN 74003106

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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   SO AIR BLOWS OUT THE BACK.
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3. FOR LAMINATION AND FASTENING SEE ES0006.

1. OVERALL CABINET DIMENSIONS INCLUDE PANELING
   (DO NOT INCLUDE MOLDING).

2. LUMBER 52371 MAY BE USED IN PLACE OF 52372.

NOTES:

4. FASTEN DURING INSTALLATION OF CABINET.
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170606

SOFTGOODS INSTL - FLOORPLAN

RELEASE  

 

3. ROUTE CHAIR TIEDOWN STRAP THROUGH LOOP IN 

   TABLE SUPPORT THEN AROUND BACK OF CHAIRS.

2. ALL BRACKETS AND BRACES TO BE LINE INSTALLED.

1. WINNEBAGO COLORS:

   AD0 SANDHURST W/SIERRA MAPLE

   AD1 SANDHURST W/HONEY CHERRY

   AD2 SANDHURST W/BELMONT MAPLE

   AL7 SANDHURST W/FOREST CHERRY

   ADA SANDHURST W/SIERRA MAPLE COFFEE GLAZE

   AF3 GRANITE CLIFF W/SIERRA MAPLE

   AF4 GRANITE CLIFF W/HONEY CHERRY

   AF5 GRANITE CLIFF W/ BELMONT MAPLE

   AL8 GRANITE CLIFF W/FOREST CHERRY

   ADB GRANITE CLIFF W/SIERRA MAPLE COFFEE GLAZE

   AW3 CEDAR EDGE W/SIERRA MAPLE

   AW4 CEDAR EDGE W/HONEY CHERRY

   AW5 CEDAR EDGE W/BELMONT MAPLE

   AW6 CEDAR EDGE W/FOREST CHERRY

   ADC CEDAR EDGE W/SIERRA MAPLE COFFEE GLAZE

170606  

VAL ASM-BRENTWOOD, 762X152

166885-19-XXX

BLIND-PLEATED, 28X28

157506-05-XXX

BRACKET-MOUNTING, EZ LIFT

097565-01-000

CHAIR ASM-446,RECL.W/FTREST

165180-04-XXX

165180-03-XXX

CHAIR-EURO, EC70 W/OTTO

173405-01-XXX

COVER-CHAIR

173405-A1-XXX

COVER-OTTOMAN

173405-A2-XXX

SOFA-850-DUAL,FLT,850-W ARM

165277-07-XXX

165277-08-XXX

SOFA-850,60",FLT,850-W ARM

165277-09-XXX

165277-10-XXX

SOFA-THEATER,1150-80 W/850W

167120-05-XXX

PILLOW-URBAN II, 23X12

166396-08-XXX(AD0,AD1,AD2,ADA,AL7,

              AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166396-09-XXX(AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

U-CHANNEL,SOFA MOUNT

153573-01-CHT(4)

RAIL ASM-TRUNDLE, RAIL CLIP

163559-04-000(2)

RAIL ASM-TRUNDLE FLT FLR 20"

163559-05-000(2)

RAIL ASM-TRUNDLE, RAIL CLIP

163559-04-000

RAIL ASM-TRUNDLE FLT FLR 20"

163559-05-000

42H

41F

41H

42Z

42Z41H41F41Z 42H

42Z

41H 41F 42H41Z

42H41Z

42H41Z42Z

44H

41V

14J

VAL ASM-BRENTWOOD,1473X152

166885-13-XXX(2)(AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

166885-28-XXX(2)(AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166885-35-XXX(2)(AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

BLIND-DAY/NITER,55X28.5

140789-09-XXX(2)

BRACKET-MOUNTING, EZ LIFT

097565-01-000(2)

65D

41H

41H

41F

41F

41Z

65D

LEG-RT.27"NON-TAPERED,CURVED

166553-33-XXX(2)(AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

166553-D2-XXX(2)(AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166553-F0-XXX(2)(AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

BRACE-ANGLE W/HOLE

154316-01-CHT(4)65D

65D

LEG-LT.27"NON-TAPERED,CURVED

166553-34-XXX(2)(AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

166553-D3-XXX(2)(AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166553-F1-XXX(2)(AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

BRACE-ANGLE W/HOLE

154316-01-CHT(4)

VAL ASM-BRENTWOOD, 1575X152

166885-04-XXX(AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

166885-27-XXX(AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166885-36-XXX(AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

BLIND-DAY/NITER,59X26.5

140789-08-XXX

BRACKET-MOUNTING, EZ LIFT

097565-01-000

65D

LEG-LT.27"NON-TAPERED,CURVED

166553-34-XXX(AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

166553-D3-XXX(AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166553-F1-XXX(AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

BRACE-ANGLE W/HOLE

154316-01-CHT(2)

65D

LEG-RT.27"NON-TAPERED,CURVED

166553-33-XXX(AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

166553-D2-XXX(AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166553-F0-XXX(AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

BRACE-ANGLE W/HOLE

154316-01-CHT(2)

65D

VAL ASM-BRENTWOOD, 812X152

166885-25-XXX(AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

166885-29-XXX(AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166885-37-XXX(AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

BLIND-DAY/NITER,28X39

140789-99-XXX

BRACKET-MOUNTING, EZ LIFT

097565-01-000

65D

LEG-LT.33"NON-TAPERED,CURVED

166553-98-XXX(AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

166553-D5-XXX(AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166553-F3-XXX(AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

BRACE-ANGLE W/HOLE

154316-01-CHT(2)

65D

LEG-RT.33"NON-TAPERED,CURVED

166553-97-XXX(AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

166553-D4-XXX(AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166553-F2-XXX(AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

BRACE-ANGLE W/HOLE

154316-01-CHT(2)

65D

42H REST EASY-DUAL CONTROL

41Z RESTEASY DUAL CTL ULTRALE RH

41F REST EASY MULTI POS LOUNGE

41H REST EASY, ULTRALEATHER

42Z LOUNGE SEATING-THEATER STYLE

44H LOUNGE CHAIR-HOOP BASE

41V LNG CHR-HOOP, ULTRALEATHER

14J LOUNGE CHAIR-EURO ULTRALTHR

21P DINING TABLE/BUFFET/CHAIRS

65D WINDOW COVERING-STANDARD

23C BED-KING OFF SIDEWALL

49N SLEEP NUMBER BED-KING SIZE

42Z

42Z

42Z

42Z

42Z

42Z

42H41Z41F41H

42H41Z41F41H

42H41Z41F41H

FrieL

FrieL
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 170606

LEG-LT.23.5 NON-TAPERED,CURV

166553-48-XXX (AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

166553-D1-XXX (AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166553-B9-XXX (AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

BRACE-ANGLE W/HOLE

154316-01-CHT (2)

LEG-RT.25"NON-TAPERED,CURVED

166553-93-XXX

LEG-LT.25"NON-TAPERED,CURVED

166553-94-XXX

CHAIR-DINING,RIVER

162618-01-XXX(2)

CHAIR-FOLDING,FC250

168691-03-XXX(2)(UP TO 04-05-09)

CHAIR-FOLDING,FC80

171315-01-XXX(2)(AFTER 04-06-09)

STRAP ASM-TIEDOWN,3100

099856-12-000

SHAM ASM-SHERIDAN

171183-03-XXX(2)

PILLOW-SHERIDAN,15X23

171165-01-XXX

BLIND-MINI,26X13.5

109041-72-CHT

BRACKET-INSTL,BLIND RH

162496-01-CHT

BRACKET-INSTL,BLIND LH

162496-02-CHT

HOLD DOWN-BLIND,HOOK,LARGE

109441-01-000 (2)

BLIND-MOUNTING CLIP

109353-04-000 (2)

BLIND-SLAT,30.5"

109353-10-CHT (2)

BLIND-CORD CLEAT

102555-03-000

LEG-RT.23.5 NON-TAPERED,CURV

166553-47-XXX (AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

166553-D0-XXX (AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166553-B8-XXX (AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

BRACE-ANGLE W/HOLE

154316-01-CHT (2)

VAL ASM-BRENTWOOD, 1600X152

166885-23-XXX

BLIND-PLEATED, 59X26.5

157506-02-XXX

BRACKET-MOUNTING, EZ LIFT

097565-01-000

BEDSP-FITTED W/INSERT 72X80

163088-18-XXX(AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

163088-03-XXX(AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB,

              AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

VAL ASM-BRENTWOOD,1575X152

166885-04-XXX (AD0,AD1,AD2,AL7,ADA)

166885-27-XXX (AF3,AF4,AF5,AL8,ADB)

166885-36-XXX (AW3,AW4,AW5,AW6,ADC)

BLIND-DAY/NITER,59X24.5

140789-C9-XXX

BRACKET-MOUNTING, EZ LIFT

097565-01-000

65D

21P

65D

65D

65D

65D

65D

65D

23C

23C

49N

49N

3
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08/25/07

07 S SERIES

WEIGHT: 250 LBS.

SOFA-850,W/850 ARMS

1 2

3. SPRING 136534-33-000 (2) PER BASE
    BRACKET-DUAL BASES 136534-32-000 (2) PER COMPLETE.

2  SAME QUANTITY AS TRUNDLE.

1. TRUNDLE RAIL BASE P/N: 163559 (DEPENDS ON FLOOR TYPE).
    CLIP FOR RAILS: 163559-04-000. (1) PER TRUDLE, ADD TO FEATURE.
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COPYRIGHT © 2009 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC.

166197-01-01A, 166197-02-01A
KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 164096-02-700 EA JAMB/WALL - SATIN PLATINUM 970SP
2 164096-02-701 EA SILL - SATIN PLATINUM 701SP
3 164096-02-702 EA HEADER - SATIN PLATINUM 702SP
11 164096-02-703 EA VINYL - EDGE C712C
12 164096-02-704 EA DOOR GUIDE - BOTTOM CP506
13 164096-02-705 EA SCREW - F/BOTTOM DOOR GUIDE 638THS-SP
14 164096-02-706 EA WASHER - F/BOTTOM DOOR GUIDE 062WASHER
15 164096-02-707 EA ROLLER PN707
16 164096-02-708 EA SCREW - F/ROLLER 83212HEX-SP
17 164096-02-712 EA ROLLER BUSHING FW8-125
18 164096-02-709 EA VINYL - PANEL CONNECTING C710C
19 164096-02-713 EA FLOATING MAGNET 98-48
21 164096-02-710 EA SCREW/ATTACHMENT - PLATINUM 638PHPT-SP
23 164096-02-711 EA BUMPER 5171C

CONTACT WINNEBAGO PART SALES FOR UNLISTED COMPONENT(S)
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